
 

 

Jeffers High School 

2022 Baseball Schedule 
Head Coach: Luke Paul 

6 inning regular-season doubleheaders 

7 inning single games in playoffs 

*Denotes Copper Mountain Conference Game 

 

 

        Start Time Depart JHS  

Friday, April 29 Jeffers @ Houghton   4 pm   2:45 pm  

 

Saturday, April 30  Jeffers @ Iron Mountain   11 am EST 8 am   

 

Monday, May 2 Jeffers @ Calumet   4 pm   2:15 pm  

 

Tuesday, May 3  Jeffers @ Negaunee   4 pm   1:00 pm  

 

Thursday, May 5 *Jeffers @ Gogebic   4 pm  1:00 pm  

 

Monday, May 9  Jeffers @ Hancock   4 pm   2:45 pm  

 

Wednesday, May 11 Ewen-Trout Creek @ Jeffers  4 pm  

 

Monday, May 16 *Ontonagon @ Jeffers  4 pm   

 

Thursday, May 19 *L’Anse @ Jeffers   4 pm   

 

Saturday, May 21  *Ironwood @ Jeffers    12 pm  

 

Monday, May 23 Houghton @ Jeffers   4 pm     

 

Wednesday, May 25  *Lake Linden @ Jeffers  4 pm    

 

Friday, May 27  Graduation 

 

Tuesday, May 31  District Play-in game - If needed 

 

Friday, June 3   District 97 Tournament at Ironwood - TBA 


